
Name Title Email Organization

Aaron Coe Senior Director, Business Development aaron.coe@alleninstitute.org Allen Institute

Adam Krynicki Innovation Manager, Digital Content and Database adamtk@uw.edu  UW CoMotion

Alyssa Webster, PhD Technology Manager awebster@fredhutch.org Fred Hutch

Arden Yang Vice President of Innovation arden.yang@alleninstitute.org Allen Institute

Brian Phillips Director, Intellectual Property Core brian.phillips@seattlechildrens.org Seattle Children's Research Institute

Colleen Ottoson Associate General Counsel colleen.ottoson@seattlechildrens.org Seattle Children's Research Institute

Debbie Rynhoud Executive Assistant to VP of Innovation debbie.rynhoud@alleninstitute.org Allen Institute

Dennis Hanson Director of Licensing, Life Sciences hansonda@uw.edu UW CoMotion

Edo Mwenda Business Development Associate edo.mwenda@seattlechildrens.org Seattle Children's Research Institute

Eric Althoff Director, Business Development: SC Therapeutics (SCTx) eric.althoff@seattlechildrens.org Seattle Children's Research Institute

Fiona Wills Associate Vice Provost for Innovation Development & Commercialization fwills@uw.edu UW CoMotion

Frieda Chan Innovation Manager, Life Sciences friedac@uw.edu UW CoMotion

Gregg Jackson Assistant General Counsel gregg.jackson@seattlechildrens.org Seattle Children's Research Institute

Gunner Johnston, PhD Senior Technology Manager gpjohnst@fredhutch.org Fred Hutch

Guru Venkatesan, PhD Business Development Manager gvenkate@fredhutch.org Fred Hutch

Hilary Hehman, MS, JD  VP Business Development hhehman@fredhutch.org Fred Hutch

James Lowry Senior Agreements Officer / MTAs & CDAs jrlowry@uw.edu UW CoMotion

Jennifer McCullar Associate Director, Life Sciences mccullaj@uw.edu UW CoMotion

Joe Terrenzio Legal Program Manager joe.terrenzio@seattlechildrens.org Seattle Children's Research Institute

Jordan Summerside AVP, Innovation & New Ventures jordan.summerside@seattlechildrens.org Seattle Children's Research Institute

Judy Bridges Innovation Manager, Physical Sciences jbridg2@uw.edu UW CoMotion

Kamya Rajaram Business Development Manager kamya.rajaram@seattlechildrens.org Seattle Children's Research Institute

Katrina Brede Copyright and Trademark Manager katbrede@uw.edu UW CoMotion

Laura Dorsey Director of Licensing, Copyright & Software ldorsey@uw.edu UW CoMotion

Laurie Sheahan Business Development Associate Lsheahan@benaroyareseearch.org Benaroya Research

Lisa Norton Director of Licensing, Physical Sciences & Engineering lnorton@uw.edu UW CoMotion

Myra Imanaka Associate Director, IP Portfolio & Innovation Management myra.imanaka@alleninstitute.org Allen Institute

Neha Paranjape, PhD Business Development Manager nparanja@fredhutch.org Fred Hutch

Patrick Shelby, PhD Director, Technology Management jpshelby@fredhutch.org Fred Hutch

Pattie Cullum Technology Transfer Specialist patricia.cullum@va.gov U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs

Rachael Stein, PhD Director, Business Development & Strategic Alliances rstein@fredhutch.org Fred Hutch

Rowan Wagner Field Technology Transfer Specialist (Washington, Utah, Colorado) rowan.wagner@va.gov  U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs

Roї Eisenkot Associate Director, Bioengineering roieisen@uw.edu UW CoMotion

Scott Smith Associate General Counsel scott.smith@alleninstitute.org Allen Institute

Shamim Naigaga Shonibare Innovation Manager, Software & Copyright snaigaga@uw.edu UW CoMotion

Tandi Collisson Senior Business Development Manager tandi.collisson@seattlechildrens.org Seattle Children's Research Institute

Ziyan Zhang, PhD Technology Manager zzhang3@fredhutch.org Fred Hutch
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